BLOCK

48 .01
55.01
55.01
58

TAXING DISTRICT 36

LOT

2.02
69
97.02

2

QUALIFIC.

QFARM

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

WASHINGTON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

OLD MAXWELL-WADING RVR RD 15C
TURTLE CREEK RD 3B
24 TURTLE CREEK ROAD 15F
MULLICA RIVER-HOG ISLAND 15C

CLASS NET VAL

60000
8300
162500
36000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAX _AMOUNTS
2ND HALF

TOT YEAR

.00
103.83
.00
.00

1ST HALF

440.70
554 .55
471.78
264.42

440.70-
450.72-
471.78-
264.42-

PRELIM.

-00
51.92
-00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



RATABLES *

RAILROADS *

UTILITIES *

EXEMPTS *

TAXING DISTRICT 36 WASHINGTON TWP

COUNT

489

0]

1

181

NET VALUE
94,673,600
0

100

70,021,800

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TOTAL TAXES
(GENERAL)

1,184,367.14
.00
1.25

.00

-00

.00

.00

6,750.00
.00
.00

.00

NET AMOUNT
OF TAXES

1,177,617.14

-00

1.25

.00

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

2019 TAXES
(1ST HALF)

695,957.38
.00
.74

1,176.90

481,659.76
-00
.51

1,176.90-

588,809.85
.00
.63

.00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019
TAXING DISTRICT 36 WASHINGTON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

GESCRIPTION OF TAX  LSPEQIAL  oeffig  FRABUY
COUNTY TAX .323
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX .030
CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE .029
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .869
MUNICIPAL PURPOSE .000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019 1.251
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID AO1 .000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OO0O=0

—ANMIILNO
[eolo/o/oae]

1.251

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019

2019 00

0336

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

Kk x



FOR 2019

T OF WASHINGTON TWP
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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1.251
TAX VALUE

1,183,783.32

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY

0

8

6

2
13,995,400
94,673,600
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,300
,300

638
035

43
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94,673,700

1.251

ED
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S
R
I RR PROPERTY (+)

(C.73,L.1976)
ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

90,833,611

3,840,089-
305,798.55

NED

OLU—

PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
ISTRATOR
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

ORE ME
F 2019

FORE
OF 2

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BURLINGTON

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/25/19
NET TAXABLE
VALUE
3,230,100
68,998,800

0]

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

3,230,100
68,998,800

600
0]

4,927,

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
41,092,100

3,230,100
27,906,700

121
305

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 36 WASHINGTON TWP
2

[eo/ee]

LOMO
—

13,995,400
94,673,600

0]
0]

13,995,400
94,673,600

5,015,600
51,035,300

8,979,800
43,638,300

18

489

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
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oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL
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—100O

1,475,400
70,021,800

0

100

1,475,400
70,021,800

788,100
6,362,500

181 63,659,300

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2019 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 36 WASHINGTON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF

DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE

H74 RATABLES 2 305,700 336,700 0] 642,400

RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0

H81 RATABLES 1 155,100 123,700 0 278,800

RAILROAD 0 0 0 0

PUB UTIL 0 0 0

EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



